THE JEWISHHUME ‘ Kittay Senior Apartments

Activities Phone Line

(718)410-1447  Activities & Special Events

MONEY CHANGING...........Mon. — Thurs. 11:30am -12:30pm
POSTAGE SALE ..........................Wed. 11:00am-12:00pm
CATHOLIC MASS ...............Mon - Fri 9:15am; Sat. 4:00 pm
SHABBAT CANDLE LIGHTING ..........c.cecev e o  Fric 3215 pm

Senior Beauty Salon- Open Tuesdays- 5" FL 347-418-4777

MONDAY: 6, 13, 20, 27
Mindful Movement & Meditation Fox Auditorium
Discussion Group w/ Rabbi Helene Ferris Fox Auditorium
Current Events with Nomi Chiel A &C Room
Happy Hour at Kittay House Fox Auditorium
Mingle and dance at our weekly happy hour with great live entertainment and fun giveaways
Monday Night Movie w/ George Rec Room

TUESDAY: 7, 14, 21, 28

4,28Trip to Banks [bulletin board sign-up] Security Desk
,21-Shopping Trip [bulletin board sign-up] Security Desk

Yoga for Strength and Flexibility Fox Auditorium
Bingo w/ Sr. Pat McGraw Fox Auditorium
Trivial Pursuit w/ Rozanne Zweig A & CRoom
Health Podcast Discussion Group w/ Mario  Café

8 Law & Order Group w/ Aytan Adler Café
Tuesday Night Movie * Fox Auditorium

w/ Sr. Marie Louise Vernimmena
*see GL Bulletin Board for more movie info

WEDNESDAY: 1, 8, 15, 22, 29|
Academic Drawing and Painting w/ victoria A & C Room

Postage Sale Tenant Services Office
5- AFYA Medical Supply Sorting Fox Auditorium
3- KSATO Tenant Meeting Fox Auditorium

Short Story Discussion Group w/ Mario A & CRoom

Exercise: Movement for Life w/ Lenore Fox Auditorium

Six-Strings & Other Things: w/ Mario Fox Auditorium

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

7:00 PM



THURSDAY: 2, 9, 16, 23, 30|

Marcia Jewelry Sale
That’s Interesting with Rabbi Bogin
30 Health Talk with Columbia University
Blackjack with Jessie
Thursday Night Movie

GL Lounge

A & CRoom
Fox Auditorium
Fox Auditorium
Fox Auditorium

*see GL Bulletin Board for more movie info

s5- Kittay Readers Group
“The Assistant” By: John Malamud

Rec Room

FRIDAY: 3, 10, 17, 24, 31

Open Art Studio with Victoria

Open Expression, All are welcome to attend

Variety Hour at Kittay

Kittay House Choir Rehearsal w/ Christina
24 Open Mic w/ Christina

Kabbalat Shabbat with Nomi

Welcoming the Sabbath

Exercise: Movement for Life with Lenore

Friday Night Movies at Kittay
7- NY Opera Forum

A & CRoom

Cafe

Fox Auditorium
Fox Auditorium
Fox Auditorium

Rec Room
Fox Auditorium
Fox Auditorium

“Maria Stuarda” by Gaetano Donizetti

SATURDAY:4, 11, 18, 25

Reading to the Visually Impaired
W/ Emily Holtzer
Nurturing Life with Mark Seem
Musical Masterworks w/ Dan Pincus
Saturday Night Entertainment

A & CRoom

Café
Fox Auditorium
Fox Auditorium

4 - Gerard Corbett - Keyboard and Vocal

11 — Ella Events Entertainment
18 - Alberto Pibiri - Jazz Piano
25 — David Podles - Classical Violin

SUNDAY: 5, 12, 19, 26

5- KSA Low Vision Support Group
with Grace Hamilton and Eugene Forsyth

19- Veterans Support Group
»,26Kidney Support Group with Peggy Page

Chess Club with Allen Kreetman

Sunday Afternoon Music

Play Reading with Nomi

Bingo with Sr. Pat McGraw

Sunday Night Movie with Geo Carl Kaplan

A & CROOM

Café

A & CRoom
Rec Room

Fox Auditorium
A & CRoom
Fox Auditorium
Rec Room

Monthly Trips
Sign-up sheets will be posted to the bulletin board 7 days before the scheduled event

11:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
3:15 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:15 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM

3:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
2:15 PM
7:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Liebman’s Deli (RIVErdale)......... ... e e Jan. 17t

Crab Shanty (City Island)




