### **Activities Phone Line**

(718) 410-1447

# **Activities & Special Events**

MONEY CHANGING	.Mon. – Thurs. 11:30am -12:30pm
POSTAGE SALE	
CATHOLIC MASS	Mon - Fri 9:15am; Sat. 4:00 pm
SHABBAT CANDLE LIGHTING	<b>G</b> Fri. 3:15 pm

Senior Beauty Salon- Open Tuesdays- 5<sup>th</sup> FL 347-418-4777

## MONDAY: 6, 13, 20, 27

Mindful Movement & Meditation	Fox Auditorium	11:00 AM
Discussion Group w/ Rabbi Helene Ferris	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
Current Events with Nomi Chiel	A &C Room	3:15 PM
Happy Hour at Kittay House	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM
Mingle and dance at our weekly happy hour with	great live entertainment and fun giveav	vays

### Monday Night Movie w/ George **Rec Room** 7:00 PM

### TUESDAY: 7, 14, 21, 28

4, 28Trip to Banks [bulletin board sign-up]	Security Desk	10:00 AM
, 21-Shopping Trip [bulletin board sign-up]	Security Desk	10:00 AM
Yoga for Strength and Flexibility	Fox Auditorium	11:00 AM
Bingo w/ Sr. Pat McGraw	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
Trivial Pursuit w/ Rozanne Zweig	A & C Room	3:30 PM
Health Podcast Discussion Group w/ Mario	Café	3:30 PM
8 Law & Order Group w/ Aytan Adler	Café	3:30 PM
Tuesday Night Movie *	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM

w/ Sr. Marie Louise Vernimmena

### WEDNESDAY: 1, 8, 15, 22, 29

	Academic Drawing and Painting w/ Victoria	A & C Room	9:30 AM
	Postage Sale	Tenant Services Office	11:00 AM
5-	AFYA Medical Supply Sorting	Fox Auditorium	11:00 AM
3-	KSATO Tenant Meeting	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM
	Short Story Discussion Group w/ Mario	A & C Room	2:00 PM
	Exercise: Movement for Life w/ Lenore	Fox Auditorium	2:15 PM
	Six-Strings & Other Things: w/ Mario	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM

<sup>\*</sup>see GL Bulletin Board for more movie info

	Marcia Jewelry Sale	T: 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 GL Lounge	11:00 AM	
	That's Interesting with Rabbi Bogin	A & C Room		
	Health Talk with Columbia University	Fox Auditorium	10:30 AM 10:30 AM	
30	Blackjack with Jessie	Fox Auditorium	3:15 PM	
	Thursday Night Movie	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM	
	*see GL Bulletin Board for more movie info		7.00 PW	
5-	Kittay Readers Group	Rec Room	7:00 PM	
,	"The Assistant" By: John Malamud	nec neem	7.00 1	
	FRIDAY: 3, 1	0, 17, 24, 31		
	Open Art Studio with Victoria	A & C Room	0.20 VW	
	Open Expression, All are welcome to attend	A & C ROOM	9:30 AM	
	Variety Hour at Kittay	Cafe	11:15 AM	
	Kittay House Choir Rehearsal w/ Christina		2:00 PM	
24	Open Mic w/ Christina	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM	
- '	Kabbalat Shabbat with Nomi	Fox Auditorium	3:15 PM	
	Welcoming the Sabbath		J	
	Exercise: Movement for Life with Lenore	Rec Room	3:15 PM	
	Friday Night Movies at Kittay	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM	
7-	NY Opera Forum	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM	
	"Maria Stuarda" by Gaetano Donize	tti		
	SATURDAY	4, 11, 18, 25		
	Reading to the Visually Impaired	A & C Room	10:30 AM	
	W/ Emily Holtzer		_	
l	Nurturing Life with Mark Seem	Café	11:00 AM	
ı	<b>Musical Masterworks</b> w/ Dan Pincus	Fox Auditorium	2:15 PM	
	Saturday Night Entertainment	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM	
	4 – Gerard Corbett – Keyboard and	Vocal		
	11 – Ella Events Entertainment			
	18 – Alberto Pibiri – Jazz Piano			
	25 – David Podles – Classical Violin			
SUNDAY: 5, 12, 19, 26				
5 <b>-</b>	•	A & C ROOM	10:30 AM	
	with Grace Hamilton and Eugene Forsyth		_	
19-	Veterans Support Group	Café	10:30 AM	
2,26	<b>Kidney Support Group</b> with Peggy Page	A & C Room	11:00 AM	
	Chess Club with Allen Kreetman	Rec Room	11:00 AM	
	Sunday Afternoon Music	Fox Auditorium	2:00 PM	
	, .	A & C Room	3:15 PM	
	8	Fox Auditorium	7:00 PM	
	<b>Sunday Night Movie</b> with Geo Carl Kaplan	Rec Room	7:00 PM	

### Monthly Trips

Sign-up sheets will be posted to the bulletin board 7 days before the scheduled event

Liebman's Deli (Riverdale)......Jan. 1*7*t

Crab Shanty (City Island)......Jan. 2411